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LIST OF SANCTIONED SCHEMES UNDER BADP AGAINST WHICH FUND IS NOW TRANSFERRED THROUGH PFMS

Rs. ln lakh

Annexure - I

No. & date of sanction order

PD/BADP/Schem e-59121201 8-19 dld 051 1 1 1201 I

7

1

EAST KAIIIENG DISTRICT: Khenewa CD Block
Skill Development and Training in CD Block
Khenewa.

Chayang Tajo CD Block
2 Skill Development and Training on scientific

technique of cardamom cultivation for farmers of
villages within 0-10 km from lnternational
boundary of CD BIock, Chayangtajo.

Khenewa 14.50 100%

100%

14.50

Block Total = 14.fl) 14.50

Chayangtajo 13.00 13.00

Block Total = 13.00 { 3.00

27.50

Name of the Sector and
Schemes / Project

Location/
Village

Approved
outlay

Fund now
transferred

1 2 3 4 6

Page 1

PD/BADP/Schem e-591 1 12018-19 dtd 0511 I 12018

District Total 27.50

st.
No.

Yo ol fund
to be transferred

5
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LIST OF SANCTIONED SCHEMES UNDER BADP AGAINST WHICH FUND IS NOW TRANSFERRED THROUGH PFMS

s. ln lakh

UPPER SUBANSIRI DISTRICT: Siyum CD Block
C/o community CC Step at Yeba village

C/o CC step from BRTF road to Pakring village

C/o CC foot path from BRTF road to Riaku village

C/o CC step at Kajiring village

C/o CC Step at Byaching villlage
C/o Water Tank at Dingdopa village
C/o Community Cardamom garden at Gyate
village under Siyum circle
Community garden at Talingha village

Community cardamom Garden at Kajiring
Community cardamom garden at Jingbarai

Establishment of Community cardamom garden
at Hepalingung at Sindak village

C/o Community hall at Ekke village
C/o Community Play ground at Kampung village

C/o Community play grounad at Dagu village
C/o Community play ground at Mienke village

C/o Community play grounad at Rava village

Training On Production of Large Cardamon at
Siyum Circle

6.50

6.50
6.50

8.82

0.65

0.65
0.65

0.88

Annexure - |

No. & date of sanction order

PD/BADP/Scheme-51 12018-19 dtd 30/1 0/2018
PD/BADP/Scheme-S1/201 8-1 9 dtd 30/1 0/201 8

PD/BADP/Scheme-51 /20'l 8-1 I dtd 30/1 0/201 8

PD/BADP/Schem e-51 1201 8-19 dtd 30/1 0/20 1 I
PD/BADP/Schem e-51 1201 8-19 dtd 30/1 0/20 1 8

PD/BADP/Schem e-51 l2O1 8-1 9 dtd 30/'l 0/20 1 8
PD/BADP/Scheme-5 1 /201 8- 1 9 dtd 30 I 1 01201 I

PD/BADP/Schem e-51 1201 8-19 dtd 30/'1 0/20'l I
PD/BADP/Schem e-51 l2O1 8-19 dtd 30/1 0/20'1 8
PD/BADP/Schem e-51 I 20 1 8- 19 dtd 30/1 0/201 I
PD/BADP/Scheme-5 1 /201 8-1 I dtd 301 1 01201 I

PD/BADP/Schem e-51 1201 8- 19 dtd 30/1 0/201 8

PD/BADP/Schem e-51 1201 8-19 dtd 30/1 0/201 8

PD/BADP/Scheme-51/2018-1I dtd 30/10/201I

PD/BADP/Schem e-51 I 20 1 8- 19 dtd 30/1 0/20 1 I
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2

J

4

5

6
7

Yeba

Pakring

Riaku

Kajiring

Byaching
Dingdopa

Gyate

Talingha

Kajiring
Jingbarai

Sindak / Singbar

Ekke
Kampung

Dagu
Menke

(Kicherai)
Rava

Siyum HQ

6.50

6.50

10,00

6.00

5.18
5.00
6,50

20.00

6,50

6.50
13.00

10.00

14.50

10%

10o/o

10o/o

10%

10%

10%
10o/o

10%

10%
10o/o

1Oo/o

10%

10%

1Qo/o

10%

0.65

0.65

1,00

0.60

o.52

0.50
0.65

8

Y

10

11

12

13

14

2.00
0,65

0,65
1.30

16 1.00

1.45

SI,

No.
Name of the Sector and

Schemes / Project
Location/
Village

Approved
outlay

% of fund
to be transferred

Fund now
transferred

1 2 {3 4 5 b

17

Block Total = 144

Page 1

14.45

PD/BADP/Scheme-51 /201 8-1 9 dtd 30/1 0/201 8
PD/BADP/Schem e-5 1 l2O1 8-19 dld 301 I 0 1201 8

100k

10%
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st.
No

Name of the Sector and
Schemes / Project

Location/
Village

Approved
outlay

o/o of fund
to be transferred

Fund now
transferred

1 2 J 4 5

l\r-

Nacho CD Block
Large Cardamon Garden at Mayeba Rai

Cardamon Garden at Rungba and Mede Village

C/o CC Step from BRTF Road to Upper colony
Nacho Town,(2000mtrs)

C/o CC Step and Concrete Railing at Ringdo
Tarak and riley sikio in between Keojoring and
Chingring

C/o Suspension Bridge at Hangging(Choka0

C/o Ladders Keojaring To Chaingring

C/o Suspension Bridge at Moshiko at Mosing

C/o Suspension bridge at Kudok Nallah (Sipi lV
Kudok Pass)
Veterinary Dispensary at Nacho HQ

Extension of Teacher Quarter at Neing LP School

Training on Vermicompost Production (Organic
Fariming) at Nacho Circle

Limeking CD Block
Suspension Bridge over Subansiri River in
Between Yaja and Yak RUing Place at Tasking

Kiwis/ Walnut /Potato/Onion/Garlic 10 Hect At
Tasking
Training on Kiwi Production at Limeking & Taksing
Circle
Development of Model Village at Gumsing.

'10,00

10.00

10.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

No, & date of sanction order

PD/BADP/Scheme-51/201 8-1 9 dtd 30/1 0/201 8

PD/BADP/Schem e-51 I 201 8-19 dtd 30/1 0/201 I
PD/BADP/Schem e-51 I 2018- 19 dtd 30/1 0/20'l 8

PD/BADP/Schem e-51 1201 8-19 dtd 30/1 0/201 8

PD/BADP/Scheme-51/201 8-19 dtd 30/10/2018

PD/BADP/Schem e-51 12018-19 dtd 301 1012018

PD/BADP/Scheme-51/20 1 8-1 I dtd 30/1 0/201 I
PD/BADP/Schem e-51 I 201 8- 19 dtd 30/1 0/20 1 8

PD/BADP/Schem e-51 1201 8- 19 dtd 30/1 0/201 I
PD/BADP/Scheme-S1/201 8-1 9 dtd 30/1 0/201 I

PD/BADP/Schem e-5 1 120 1 8-19 dtd 30/1 0/201 I

PD/BADP/Schem e-5 1 l2O1 8-19 dtd 30/1 0/201 8

PD/BADP/Schem e-51 12018-19 dtd 30/1 0/201 8

Rs. ln lakh

0.50

0.50

1.48

2.OO

1.00

7

Mayeba Rai

lvlede

Nacho HO

Keojaring &
Chingring

Hangging
(Chokar)

Chingring

Mosing

Chokar

Nacho HQ

Neing

Nacho

5,00

5.00

14.82

20.00

10.00

10,00

5.00

14.50

10%

1Oo/o

1Oo/o

10%

10%

1lYo

10%

lOo/o

100

1004

1Oo/o

10%

10%

100k

100k

1.00

0,50

1.45

Block Total = 114.32 11.432

Yaja & Yak 10,18

Tasking HQ 12.50

1.02

1.25

1.45Limeking &
Taksing

'14.50

Page 2

0.00

PD/BADP/Schem e-5 1 120 1 8-19 dtd 30/1 0/20 1 8

6
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